
C Damklass
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Särskj.
1 Lindh Lena Stockholmspolisens SF 8 6 10 10 8 12 9 11 7 12   93 3 S
2 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK 9 7 8 10 8 12 9 11 5 12   91 7 S
3 Håkansson Lena Västerås Pistolskyttar 9 6 10 10 8 12 9 11 7 8   90 4 S
4 Ann‐Louise Arktoft Lövsta Skf 9 5 8 10 7 12 9 8 7 12   87 9 B
5 Anna Törnqvist Lövsta Skf 7 6 8 9 8 12 9 10 6 12   87 4 B
6 Liselott Såmark Stockholmspolisens SF 9 6 8 10 6 12 9 11 6 10   87 3 B
7 Anna Karlsson Salems PK 7 5 8 9 8 12 9 11 6 10   85 7 B
8 Ulla Linders Atlas Copco PSK 9 6 10 9 8 10 9 8 5 10   84 7 B
9 Ulrika Hammarström Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 9 6 8 10 6 8 8 11 6 10   82 5 B
10 Sjögren Lena Hedemora PSK 9 6 8 10 8 8 9 6 6 10   80 1 B
11 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 9 7 8 9 5 12 9 11 5 4   79 4
12 Helena Bjurkull Salems PK 8 5 5 8 7 9 9 11 7 8   77 0
13 Veronica Eriksson Hedemora PSK 8 3 10 8 7 8 9 8 6 8   75 5
14 Maud Rylander Stockholmspolisens SF 9 5 9 9 6 6 7 9 5 10   75 0
15 Maria Prandl‐Norrgård Salems PK 8 4 10 9 2 8 8 10 5 10   74 6
16 Wiberg Ann‐Charlotte Uppsala Handeldvapenf. 6 5 6 8 7 6 9 10 4 8   69 3
17 Jansson Therese Falu Sport‐Och PSK 6 6 8 7 2 9 9 9 6 6   68 1
18 Kerstin Lindell Strängnäs PK 9 6 7 7 8 2 9 8 5 6   67 3
19 Tina Källefors Salems PK 5 6 4 8 6 4 8 9 7 8   65 3
20 Anne Mari Virtanen Katarina PSF 6 7 7 7 2 10 8 7 7 2   63 3
21 Thunberg Maj Upplands Väsby PSK 4 5 9 8 6 6 7 6 5 6   62 2
22 Ann‐Britt Dristig‐Eriksson Hedemora PSK 5 4 5 9 6 6 9 4 3 10   61 0
23 Susanne Larsson Katarina PSF 5 6 8 10 6 8 8 2 0 7   60 0
24 Annica Wester Oxelösunds PK 8 4 6 7 7 4 7 6 4 6   59 0
25 Kneckt Susanne Falu Sport‐Och PSK 4 6 9 8 8 2 2 0 7 12   58 0
26 Karin Lindström Salems PK 5 6 7 4 2 9 5 3 3 7   51 0
27 Eva Berggren Pk Svea Ing 1 0 5 5 3 4 4 7 6 4 6   44 0
28 J. Lundgren Västerås Pistolskyttar 4 5 7 4 0 2 5 7 4 5   43 0
29 Karin Asplund Stockholmspolisens SF 4 3 3 7 3 8 7 3 2 2   42 5
30 Maria Eng Pk Svea Ing 1 7 0 2 2 2 0 0 2 3 6   24 0
31 Larsson Marie Falu Sport‐Och PSK 2 0 3 3 0 4 5 0 3 0   20 0

C Juniorklass
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Särskj.
1 Lindström David Bollnäs PSK 9 6 10 10 4 12 9 9 7 10   86 6 B
2 Mattias Hellman Lövsta Skf 8 6 10 7 4 8 8 9 7 10   77 3
3 Oskar Björn Stockholmspolisens SF 7 5 9 9 7 6 9 7 4 4   67 1
4 Nyström Joel Gagnef‐Mockfjärds PK 5 4 7 10 2 2 5 10 3 9   57 0
5 Simon Nyström Gagnef‐Mockfjärds PK 2 2 2 0 0 0 3 0 2 2   13 0
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C VeteranklassYngre
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Särskj.
1 Lennart Rehnström Upplands Väsby PSK 9 6 10 10 7 10 9 9 7 11   88 6 S
2 Lars‐Göran Larsson Pk Svea Ing 1 7 8 10 8 7 10 8 10 6 12   86 3 S
3 Jan‐Åke Lindström Salems PK 8 7 8 10 7 12 9 11 6 6   84 7 B
4 Stig Nyberg Lövsta Skf 9 8 8 9 6 10 9 11 7 6   83 5 B
5 Curt Johansson Atlas Copco PSK 9 4 6 10 5 12 9 9 6 10   80 9 B
6 Gunnar Berg Salems PK 8 6 9 7 5 10 9 9 6 6   75 9 B
7 Jan Johansson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 7 7 10 9 6 10 9 8 5 4   75 2 B
8 GRANBERG OVE Eskilstuna PSK 8 5 8 7 3 10 9 8 6 8   72 4
9 Roger Lundquist Katarina PSF 9 6 9 9 5 4 9 9 4 4   68 1
10 Holmkvist Sven Salems PK 9 3 9 8 8 6 8 7 5 4   67 1
11 Lars Eric Fors F 16 SF 7 0 6 8 4 7 9 9 4 11   65 1
12 Gunnar Berggren Pk Svea Ing 1 9 4 7 6 5 4 9 6 6 6   62 0
13 Olsson Urban Norrköpings PK 7 7 7 8 5 2 8 6 3 4   57 0
14 Seppo Hakola Pk Ena 9 4 5 7 4 2 7 2 4 12   56 0
15 Lars Junberger Salems PK 0 6 7 10 7 6 7 4 6 2   55 3
16 Milos Dimic Pk Svea Ing 1 5 2 7 6 0 2 4 5 3 6   40 1
17 Roy Hallén Pk Svea Ing 1 4 2 5 4 2 0 4 11 3 2   37 0
18 Åke Bergkvist Pk Svea Ing 1 3 2 7 5 4 0 8 2 0 0   31 0

C VeteranklassÄldre
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Särskj.
1 Christer Westin Atlas Copco PSK 8 8 9 10 7 8 9 11 7 12   89 0 S 1
2 Claes Johansson Saab PSK 8 7 10 9 8 10 9 9 7 12   89 5 S 2
3 Paula Janver Katarina PSF 9 8 10 8 7 10 9 10 5 8   84 6 S
4 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 7 8 10 10 6 12 8 10 6 6   83 8 B
5 Kjellberg Jan Bollnäs PSK 7 4 10 9 7 6 9 11 6 12   81 1 B
6 Rogert Hägg Klinte Skyttegille P‐Sekt 9 6 7 10 6 10 6 9 6 12   81 0 B
7 Ove Andersson Upplands Väsby PSK 8 8 9 10 6 10 9 5 7 6   78 3 B
8 Kårhede Göran Norrköpings PK 9 7 10 6 4 8 9 8 7 8   76 3 B
9 Göran Hultin Össeby PSK 6 7 10 9 4 8 8 11 6 6   75 0 B
10 Sven Israelsson Ultuna SKF 9 8 10 10 7 6 0 11 7 6   74 4
11 Öje Malmqvist Norrköpings PK 8 7 9 10 6 10 7 9 6 2   74 2
12 Willy Heyman Gripen PK 7 5 9 9 5 8 6 9 5 10   73 3
13 Kerstin Andersson Södertälje PK 8 6 9 9 6 10 9 6 3 6   72 4
14 Sune Janver Katarina PSF 8 5 8 10 6 6 9 11 2 6   71 0
15 Åke Bergroth Salems PK 8 6 10 9 5 6 6 5 4 10   69 0
16 NORDQVIST EJE Eskilstuna PSK 6 6 7 10 5 2 9 9 6 9   69 0
17 Björn Ericson F 16 SF 7 7 9 8 6 6 6 8 6 4   67 0
18 Karl‐Axel Gustafsson Pk Svea Ing 1 5 6 9 5 8 2 8 6 5 10   64 0
19 Hans Andersson Salems PK 4 5 9 9 6 2 9 6 5 8   63 0
20 Bosse Andersson Södertälje PK 9 5 9 8 5 8 7 0 5 6   62 4
21 Bo Beckman Lövsta Skf 4 6 8 7 5 6 6 8 6 6   62 1
22 Kjellberg Birgitta Bollnäs PSK 9 5 6 6 3 8 5 4 5 10   61 0
23 Bertil Brink Katarina PSF 4 6 9 9 2 6 4 3 5 10   58 0
24 Stig Arksand Katarina PSF 7 7 8 7 5 0 7 5 6 6   58 0
25 Ulf Hansson Lövsta Skf 4 5 7 4 8 2 6 6 7 0   49 0
26 Lennart Månsson Pk Svea Ing 1 2 3 4 0 4 9 9 5 4 6   46 0
27 Lars Holmgren Pk Svea Ing 1 2 2 8 3 0 6 5 2 5 4   37 1



C Öppen
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Särskj.
1 Åke Nordin Upplands Väsby PSK 9 8 10 10 8 12 9 11 7 12   96 2 S
2 Pettersson Mikael Norrköpings PK 9 8 10 10 8 12 9 11 6 12   95 5 S
3 Jonas Hübner Salems PK 9 8 10 10 8 12 9 11 7 10   94 5 S 3
4 Benny Östlund Stockholmspolisens SF 8 8 10 10 7 12 9 11 7 12   94 8 S 4
5 Per Carlsson Lövsta Skf 9 7 10 10 8 12 9 11 7 10   93 7 S
6 Mikael Eriksson Bålsta SS 9 8 10 10 7 12 9 11 7 10   93 5 S
7 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 9 8 10 10 8 12 9 11 6 10   93 5 S
8 Jens O´Konor Atlas Copco PSK 9 8 10 8 8 11 9 11 7 12   93 4 S
9 Per Larsén Södertälje PK 9 8 9 10 7 12 7 11 7 12   92 8 S
10 Lars Hagman Hedemora PSK 9 8 10 10 7 12 9 11 6 10   92 8 S
11 Tommy Ek Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 9 8 10 10 7 12 9 11 6 10   92 7 S
12 Mats Egnell Motala PK 9 7 10 10 7 12 9 11 7 10   92 3 S
13 Arvidsson Fredrik Ljusdals PSK 8 8 10 9 8 10 9 11 7 12   92 2 S
14 Thomas Herkevall Salems PK 9 8 10 10 8 10 9 11 7 10   92 2 S
15 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK 9 8 10 10 6 12 9 8 7 12   91 8 S
16 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna PSK 8 6 10 10 8 12 9 11 7 10   91 7 S
17 Jim  Forsberg Rosersbergs PK 9 6 10 10 7 12 9 11 5 12   91 6 S
18 Jonas Wiberg Eskilstuna PSK 9 8 8 10 8 12 9 8 7 12   91 5 S
19 Östlund Johan Ljusdals PSK 9 5 10 10 8 12 9 11 7 10   91 5 S
20 Thomas Hämäläinen Atlas Copco PSK 9 8 9 10 8 12 9 11 7 8   91 5 S
21 Granath Hans Västerås Pistolskyttar 8 8 10 10 8 12 9 11 7 8   91 4 S
22 Christer Haag Svartsjö PSK 8 7 10 10 7 10 9 11 7 12   91 3 S
23 Thomas Karlsson Salems PK 9 8 10 10 7 8 9 11 7 12   91 1 S
24 Jonas Wetterström Stockholmspolisens SF 9 7 9 10 8 10 9 10 7 12   91 1 S
25 Peter Berg Oxelösunds PK 9 8 9 10 7 12 7 11 7 10   90 7 B
26 Niclas Blomgren Lövsta Skf 9 7 10 10 7 10 9 11 5 12   90 5 B
27 Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK 9 8 10 10 8 6 9 11 7 12   90 0 B
28 Karlsson Gunnar Eskilstuna Handeldvapenför. 9 7 8 10 7 12 9 10 7 10   89 6 B
29 Torbjörn Hamren Lövsta Skf 9 7 8 10 7 10 9 10 7 12   89 3 B
30 Anders Thunholm Oxelösunds PK 9 7 10 9 7 10 9 11 7 10   89 3 B
31 SWÄRD JOHAN Eskilstuna PSK 9 8 10 10 7 8 9 11 7 10   89 2 B
32 Peter Cederlöf Salems PK 9 7 8 10 5 10 9 11 7 12   88 8 B
33 Thomas Beck Salems PK 8 7 9 10 7 12 9 9 7 10   88 6 B
34 Niklas Lundberg Stockholmspolisens SF 9 8 8 10 6 12 9 11 5 10   88 6 B
35 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK 9 7 10 10 7 12 9 9 7 8   88 4 B
36 Gunnar Wahlberg Salems PK 9 7 10 10 6 10 9 10 7 10   88 2 B
37 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK 9 7 7 10 7 10 9 10 7 12   88 1 B
38 Mikael Andersson Södertälje PK 7 7 10 10 6 10 8 10 7 12   87 4 B
39 Bo Simu Sandvikens PSK 9 8 10 10 8 10 9 9 6 8   87 4 B
40 Dennis Hansson Pk Svea Ing 1 8 8 10 10 8 8 9 10 6 10   87 2 B
41 Öhman Thomas Strängnäs PK 8 7 9 9 7 10 6 11 7 12   86 9 B
42 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK 9 5 9 10 6 10 9 11 7 10   86 8 B
43 Lars Wistedt Råsbo PSK 9 8 10 7 5 12 9 10 6 10   86 5 B
44 Ulf Mangerud Stockholmspolisens SF 9 6 10 10 8 6 9 11 7 10   86 4 B
45 Mikael Dahlberg Hallstaviks PSK 8 7 10 10 7 10 9 6 7 12   86 2 B
46 Jonas Fredriksson Salems PK 9 8 8 10 8 10 9 11 7 6   86 2 B
47 Alf Kling Pk Ena 9 8 10 9 7 12 8 9 7 6   85 7 B
48 Stefan Nilsson Hedemora PSK 9 7 10 10 6 12 7 11 7 6   85 6 B
49 Daniel Eriksson Lövsta Skf 9 7 10 8 8 12 8 11 6 6   85 6 B
50 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 8 6 10 10 7 10 8 10 6 10   85 3 B



51 Glenn Rohlin Pk Svea Ing 1 6 6 10 9 7 10 9 11 6 11   85 2 B
52 Dan Melin Strängnäs PK 9 7 7 10 6 10 9 9 6 12   85 1 B
53 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 9 6 9 10 8 10 9 11 5 8   85 1 B
54 Thomas Dahlberg Atlas Copco PSK 8 8 10 10 7 8 9 9 6 9   84 4
55 Michael Watz Salems PK 8 7 9 10 8 12 9 6 7 8   84 4
56 Anders Turebrand Atlas Copco PSK 5 8 10 10 8 8 9 8 6 12   84 3
57 ROGER SVÄRD Eskilstuna PSK 9 8 10 8 5 6 9 9 7 12   83 2
58 Ryttare Ronnie Gagnef‐Mockfjärds PK 9 8 9 10 8 6 9 11 7 6   83 0
59 Anders Gawell Salems PK 8 6 6 10 8 10 9 9 5 11   82 3
60 Anders Sättermon Pk Svea Ing 1 7 4 10 10 5 10 9 10 7 10   82 3
61 Jan Palmér Pk Svea Ing 1 8 8 9 10 5 4 9 11 6 12   82 0
62 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 7 7 9 10 5 8 9 11 6 10   82 0
63 Lundberg Peter Stockholmspolisens SF 9 7 9 10 6 12 9 6 5 8   81 9
64 Leif Johansson Hedemora PSK 8 7 9 10 6 12 9 7 5 8   81 7
65 Fredrik Brandt Pk Svea Ing 1 8 7 8 10 7 12 8 4 7 10   81 6
66 Martin Selander Oxelösunds PK 9 6 10 10 7 10 9 4 6 10   81 6
67 Magnus Blix Lövsta Skf 5 7 8 10 8 10 9 9 7 8   81 4
68 Johan Tavaststjerna Pk Haningeskyttar 5 7 6 10 8 8 9 11 7 10   81 2
69 Stefan Svedestad Ballongbergets skyttef. 9 8 10 8 8 10 9 8 4 6   80 2
70 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK 9 7 6 10 7 6 9 7 7 12   80 0
71 Max Johansson Saab PSK 9 8 0 10 7 10 9 11 5 10   79 6
72 Leif Gäverth F 16 SF 7 4 10 9 8 8 9 9 5 10   79 4
73 Erik Nord Oxelösunds PK 8 5 8 10 7 12 9 5 7 8   79 4
74 Abrahamsson Lars Eskilstuna Handeldvapenf. 7 7 10 8 7 8 9 9 6 8   79 3
75 Halter Henrik Bromma PSK 9 6 9 9 7 10 9 9 6 4   78 8
76 Tony Buskas Pk Haningeskyttar 8 6 5 8 5 10 9 10 7 10   78 3
77 Per Rosenqvist Strängnäs PK 5 7 8 10 8 10 9 9 6 6   78 2
78 Daniel Svahn Bålsta SS 9 6 9 9 5 10 9 11 4 6   78 2
79 Björn Westerlund Pk Svea Ing 1 7 6 9 6 6 8 8 11 5 11   77 4
80 Arvidsson Alfred Ljusdals PSK 7 6 8 8 7 10 9 5 7 10   77 2
81 Jerberyd Per Tyresö SF 7 8 8 10 7 8 9 10 4 6   77 1
82 Stefan Backström Rosersbergs PK 8 5 10 10 7 6 8 9 6 8   77 0
83 Lars Björn Stockholmspolisens SF 9 5 8 9 5 8 9 6 7 10   76 3
84 Peter Carlsson Lövsta Skf 7 6 10 10 3 12 8 11 5 4   76 3
85 Raine Johan Lampinen Salems PK 9 6 10 7 4 4 9 9 6 12   76 2
86 Joachim Jedholt Lövsta Skf 9 7 10 9 8 8 9 5 5 6   76 1
87 Anders Morberg Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 7 7 10 10 5 8 9 6 2 12   76 0
88 Anders Räms Gripen PK 6 7 6 10 7 8 7 9 6 10   76 0
89 Rydén Henning Gagnef‐Mockfjärds PK 8 6 10 4 8 12 9 9 5 4   75 5
90 Roland Sisask Hallstaviks PSK 5 5 10 8 7 10 9 9 6 6   75 3
91 ÖSTLUND JOHN Eskilstuna PSK 8 5 7 9 7 6 9 9 5 10   75 0
92 Patrik Skottke Lövsta Skf 9 8 10 9 6 4 7 7 7 8   75 0
93 Leif Åkesson Atlas Copco PSK 8 7 8 9 6 4 9 6 7 10   74 1
94 Jan Arnström Upplands Väsby PSK 8 7 7 10 8 10 9 2 6 6   73 7
95 Göran Palm Stockholmspolisens SF 9 3 8 10 8 6 9 9 5 6   73 4
96 JANSSON NIKLAS Eskilstuna PSK 8 6 9 6 2 10 8 9 7 8   73 3
97 Andreas Nordling Handens PSK 9 3 10 10 7 6 8 7 6 6   72 4
98 Mathias Ehrlund Grödinge PSK 9 7 6 8 6 10 6 7 5 7   71 5
99 Robin Sortebech Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 9 3 8 10 7 6 9 8 3 8   71 3
100 Örjan Lundberg Upplands Väsby PSK 9 3 7 9 6 10 7 11 5 4   71 3
101 Johan Mörvik Sala PK 9 5 8 5 4 8 8 8 6 10   71 1
102 Peter Burnert Salems PK 9 3 8 10 8 8 9 5 5 6   71 1
103 Jonas Haraldsson Salems PK 6 2 9 9 7 4 7 9 5 12   70 4



104 Jimmy Öberg Pk Svea Ing 1 8 4 7 10 4 9 9 8 5 6   70 0
105 Lars Lundqvist Elitskyttesällskapet 9 5 10 10 8 2 9 6 7 4   70 0
106 Per Starell Bromma PSK 8 8 8 10 6 6 9 8 5 2   70 0
107 Mikolaj Kunc Pk Svea Ing 1 9 2 6 9 4 12 9 4 6 8   69 6
108 Sven Andersson Lövsta Skf 6 5 8 7 6 12 7 5 5 8   69 6
109 Mikael Gabrielsson Katarina PSF 8 4 9 7 5 9 7 6 6 8   69 5
110 Daniel Frylmark Pk Svea Ing 1 8 5 8 8 5 10 8 6 4 7   69 4
111 Magnus Nilsson Bålsta SS 5 6 6 10 2 8 9 10 5 8   69 3
112 Jan‐Erik Lindberg Strängnäs PK 7 5 8 9 6 8 7 9 3 6   68 5
113 Kraft Lennart Ljusdals PSK 5 8 6 3 7 8 9 7 7 8   68 1
114 Clas Simmerud Motala PK 9 6 5 10 5 10 6 8 5 4   68 0
115 Chris Adolfsson Oxelösunds PK 6 5 8 7 5 8 7 6 7 8   67 2
116 Pherson Fredrik Ljusdals PSK 7 6 5 10 6 10 9 5 5 4   67 2
117 Jan Hynninen Pk Svea Ing 1 7 4 4 10 5 6 7 8 6 10   67 0
118 Lennart Eriksson Hallstaviks PSK 8 6 8 9 4 8 7 7 5 4   66 6
119 Dragsten Rolf Gagnef‐Mockfjärds PK 7 5 7 6 4 9 8 5 7 8   66 0
120 Lena Mickelsson Rosersbergs PK 4 7 6 8 7 5 9 9 5 6   66 0
121 Jonna Jerberyd Tyresö SF 7 6 6 9 6 4 7 5 6 8   64 8
122 Torbjörn Rönnberg Pk Svea Ing 1 5 3 10 3 7 2 8 7 7 12   64 2
123 Emil Jankovic Atlas Copco PSK 8 5 7 6 5 8 6 4 4 11   64 1
124 Lars Hellman Lövsta Skf 7 5 8 7 6 10 7 7 2 4   63 3
125 Lennart Andersson Saab PSK 5 5 8 8 4 8 8 4 5 8   63 2
126 Lennart Dahlberg Bromma PSK 8 2 8 10 3 4 7 9 5 6   62 1
127 Lundberg Tony Katarina PSF 6 6 10 4 7 4 6 6 4 6   59 2
128 Kenneth Andersson Bålsta SS 5 5 8 9 5 6 9 4 4 4   59 1
129 Jan‐Olof Westerlund Handens PSK 4 5 8 0 5 6 7 7 6 11   59 0
130 Nikolaus Frank Katarina PSF 5 4 8 5 5 7 7 7 5 6   59 0
131 Nordin Johnny Oxelösunds PK 5 6 7 9 6 4 7 5 5 4   58 2
132 Georg Klang Handens PSK 5 4 7 6 5 8 6 5 5 6   57 2
133 Johnny Danielsen Salems PK 8 2 7 9 2 6 7 4 4 8   57 0
134 Björn Collborg SAPK 5 4 2 9 5 10 9 2 5 4   55 4
135 Carnborg Henrik Pk Svea Ing 1 6 2 7 7 7 8 3 4 5 5   54 0
136 Per‐Arne Glimfjäll Hedemora PSK 7 4 10 6 6 0 7 4 5 3   52 0
137 Adam Ström Handens PSK 7 3 6 6 0 6 5 2 6 10   51 1
138 Mihai Saulescu Elitskyttesällskapet 3 2 5 10 5 2 9 3 4 7   50 0
139 George Awabdeh Pk Svea Ing 1 7 4 4 10 6 2 2 8 6 0   49 0
140 Göran Westerlund Uppsala Handeldvapenf. 2 5 4 4 0 4 2 7 2 6   36 3
141 Andersson Joakim Sala PK 6 6 10 10 0 2 2 0 0 0   36 0
142 Karl‐Göran Ahlborg Pk Svea Ing 1 6 4 2 4 6 2 3 4 2 2   35 0
143 Frey Onryd Handens PSK 7 2 5 0 2 0 0 0 3 6   25 0
144 Stevan Olic Pk Svea Ing 1 4 0 2 4 2 0 6 2 3 2   25 0
145 Per Hjellström Pk Ena 7 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   23 0
146 Kadri Silokivi Tyresö SF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   2 0



WinShooter

Tävling: Ösm Fält 2009 (C), 2009-05-16
Vapen: C

Pl Lag Klubb Resultat Tot P
1 Salems Pk (ÖC 1) Salems PK 273 1226 23 29 30 22 32 27 31 21 32

Thomas Beck 88
Jonas Hübner 94
Thomas Karlsson 91

2 Råsbo Psk Råsbo PSK 270 1827 24 30 27 19 36 27 29 19 32
Roger Björkman 93
Robert Råsbo 91
Lars Wistedt 86

3 Motala (C) Motala PK 270 427 22 27 30 22 28 27 32 21 34
Mats Egnell 92
Bo Ragnarsson 90
Joachim Törnfeldt 88

4 Atlas Copco Psk (C 1) Atlas Copco PSK 268 1326 24 29 28 23 31 27 31 20 29
Jens O´Konor 93
Thomas Hämäläinen 91
Thomas Dahlberg 84

5 Eskilstuna Psk (ÖC) Eskilstuna PSK 263 927 24 28 28 20 26 27 28 21 34
Jonas Wiberg 91
SWÄRD JOHAN 89
ROGER SVÄRD 83

6 Sth.polisen (ÖC 2) Stockholmspolisens SF 261 1226 20 27 29 20 30 27 27 21 34
Lars Björn 76
Jonas Wetterström 91
Benny Östlund 94

7 Salems Pk (ÖC 2) Salems PK 261 925 21 29 30 23 32 26 27 20 28
Michael Watz 84
Thomas Herkevall 92
Thomas Erlansson 85

8 Oxelösuns pk Oxelösunds PK 260 1627 21 29 29 21 32 25 26 20 30
Anders Thunholm 89
Martin Selander 81
Peter Berg 90

9 Hedemora PK (ÖC) Hedemora PSK 258 2126 22 29 30 19 36 25 29 18 24
Lars Hagman 92
Leif Johansson 81
Stefan Nilsson 85

10 Sth.polisen (ÖC 1) Stockholmspolisens SF 255 1927 21 27 30 20 30 27 28 17 28
Ulf Mangerud 86
Lundberg Peter 81
Niklas Lundberg 88

11 Sandvikens psk Sandvikens PSK 253 1227 20 25 30 21 26 27 27 20 30
Bengt Svensson 86
Henrik Skoglund 80
Bo Simu 87

12 Lövsta (ÖC) Lövsta Skf 253 827 21 29 29 22 26 25 29 19 26
Håkan Björn 85
Per Carlsson 93
Patrik Skottke 75

13 Ljusdals Psk (C) Ljusdals PSK 251 822 21 26 22 23 30 27 29 21 30
Kraft Lennart 68
Östlund Johan 91
Arvidsson Fredrik 92

14 Strängnäs Pk (C) Strängnäs PK 249 1222 21 24 29 21 30 24 29 19 30
Dan Melin 85
Per Rosenqvist 78
Öhman Thomas 86

15 Pk Svea 1 (ÖC) Pk Svea Ing 1 245 1223 21 27 26 21 28 25 25 18 31
Dennis Hansson 87
Fredrik Brandt 81
Björn Westerlund 77

16 Uppl.Väsby Upplands Väsby PSK 240 1226 18 24 29 22 32 25 24 18 22
Jan Arnström 73
Åke Nordin 96
Örjan Lundberg 71



WinShooter

Tävling: Ösm Fält 2009 (C), 2009-05-16
Vapen: C

Pl Lag Klubb Resultat Tot P
17 Atlas Copco PSK (C 2) Atlas Copco PSK 222 521 20 25 25 19 20 24 18 17 33

Emil Jankovic 64
Anders Turebrand 84
Leif Åkesson 74

18 Bromma Psk Bromma PSK 210 925 16 25 29 16 20 25 26 16 12
Halter Henrik 78
Lennart Dahlberg 62
Per Starell 70

19 Lövsta (Dam C) Lövsta Skf 174 1316 11 16 19 15 24 18 18 13 24
Anna Törnqvist 87
Ann-Louise Arktoft 87

20 Råsbo Psk Dam Råsbo PSK 170 1118 14 16 19 13 24 18 22 10 16
Monica Hjertqvist 79
Linda Svensson 91

21 Katarina Psf 2 (Vet 1) Katarina PSF 167 1416 16 20 18 13 22 17 20 11 14
Peter Siegel 83
Paula Janver 84

22 Uppl.Väsby (vet) Upplands Väsby PSK 166 917 14 19 20 13 20 18 14 14 17
Ove Andersson 78
Lennart Rehnström 88

23 Pk Ena (C) Pk Ena 164 725 18 25 16 11 14 15 11 11 18
Alf Kling 85
Per Hjellström 23
Seppo Hakola 56

24 Sth.polisen (Dam) Stockholmspolisens SF 162 318 11 17 19 12 18 16 20 11 20
Liselott Såmark 87
Maud Rylander 75

25 Salems Pk (Dam C) Salems PK 159 1315 918 18 10 20 17 21 11 20
Anna Karlsson 85
Maria Prandl-Norrgård 74

26 Salemspk vet2 Salems PK 151 817 10 17 18 15 18 17 18 11 10
Holmkvist Sven 67
Jan-Åke Lindström 84

27 Norrköpings pk (vet C) Norrköpings PK 150 517 14 19 16 10 18 16 17 13 10
Öje Malmqvist 74
Kårhede Göran 76

28 Pk Svea 2 (Vet C) Pk Svea Ing 1 150 312 14 19 13 15 12 16 16 11 22
Karl-Axel Gustafsson 64
Lars-Göran Larsson 86

29 Salems Pk (Dam 2 C) Salems PK 142 313 11 916 13 13 17 20 14 16
Helena Bjurkull 77
Tina Källefors 65

30 Eskilstuna Psk (vet) Eskilstuna PSK 141 414 11 15 17 812 18 17 12 17
GRANBERG OVE 72
NORDQVIST EJE 69

31 Hedemora PK (Dam C) Hedemora PSK 136 513 715 17 13 14 18 12 918
Ann-Britt Dristig-Eriksson 61
Veronica Eriksson 75

32 Västerås Pistolskyttar (DamVästerås Pistolskyttar 133 413 11 17 14 814 14 18 11 13
Håkansson Lena 90
J. Lundgren 43

33 Salems Pk (Vet 1 C) Salems PK 132 012 11 19 18 11 815 11 918
Hans Andersson 63
Åke Bergroth 69

34 Falu Sport & Ps Falu Sport-Och PSK 126 110 12 17 15 10 11 11 913 18
Jansson Therese 68
Kneckt Susanne 58

35 Katarina psf 1 (Dam) Katarina PSF 123 311 13 15 17 818 16 979
Susanne Larsson 60
Anne Mari Virtanen 63

36 Katarina psf 3 (vet 2) Katarina PSF 116 011 13 17 16 7611 811 16
Stig Arksand 58
Bertil Brink 58




